2023 Oceania Top Non Pro Riders
Categories 2, 6, 8

*Not eligibility list - does not include the fall back rule. To check
eligibility please use the eligibility tool in ReinerSuite

Rank Name Earnings
1 Moses, Keiran $7,045.20
2 Halliwell, Cameron $1,667.25
3 Smith, Tyler $1,280.36
4 Mammone, Sarah $1,155.96
5 Toohey, Teresa G $1,106.22
6 Watts, Jhi $957.86
7 Barratt, Paul $875.44
8 Sharp, Paul $682.31
9 Baxter, Minna L $544.16
10 Bailey, Gerard $488.73
11 Baskerville, Ellise M $457.35
12 Farrell, Janita $445.54
13 Osler, Adelaide N $432.40
14 Meyers, Amber $375.87
15 Payne, Milissa $354.01
16 Lloyd, Hannah $319.46
17 Rawson-Harris, Dakota L $298.83
18 Du Plessis, Brooke Z $256.22
19 Du Plessis, Chloe $226.72
20 Farquhar, Wade $204.55
21 Nixon, Alice $198.45
22 Curran, Adam $189.28
23 Sheridan, Juliana $180.13
24 Barr, Janice $177.23
25 Smith, Corey J $172.72
26 Sonsini, Katia $165.09
27 Smith, Hayley $146.86
28 Oven, Stevie A $122.91
29 Tietz, Lisa $107.56
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Secomb, Cherrie
Nash, Louise
Nixon, David J
Bogie, Ally L
Lee, Heather
Stringer, lan
Tromp, Riana
Hale, Lyndon
Conolan, Kirby
Strelitz, Tracey
Ross, Robyn M

$103.73

$97.10
$89.03
$80.85
$67.93
$50.15
$40.42
$37.79
$30.73
$30.57
$25.87



